
Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:19:08.13 23

2 East Bakersfield 00:20:24.52 47

3 El Diamante 00:20:34.41 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Santa Maria 00:20:38.42 4

San Luis Obispo Classical
Academy

00:20:22.13 3

Bishop Diego 00:26:08.42 3

Mission College Prep Catholic 00:22:39.27 2

Coast Union 00:22:18.34 1
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:19:08.13 7 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 223 Ashton Andreadakis 00:17:56.38 1

2 2 226 Ayden Kauffman 00:18:17.80 2

3 4 225 Samuel Fuson 00:18:43.36 4

4 10 227 Charlie Kitts 00:20:11.08 6

5 14 229 Nicholas Westfall 00:20:32.04 10

6 29 228 Aidan Stevens 00:23:04.66 (19)

7 30 224 Henry Coyne 00:23:09.12 (20)

2 East Bakersfield 00:20:24.52 7 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 204 Brandon Acevedo 00:18:38.43 3

2 9 210 Luis Sandoval 00:20:03.25 5

3 13 209 Diego Ruiz 00:20:31.95 9

4 19 208 Jacob Godinez 00:21:14.12 14

5 21 206 Josue Sandoval 00:21:34.84 16

6 23 205 Manuel Rodriguez 00:21:45.79 (17)

7 25 207 Alexander Vasquez León 00:22:00.84 (18)

3 El Diamante 00:20:34.41 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 214 Blake Ralls 00:20:21.36 7

2 12 215 Troy Ralls 00:20:25.35 8

3 15 216 Will Snyder 00:20:36.50 11

4 16 212 Brooklyn McDonald 00:20:39.74 12

5 17 211 Isaac Hernandez 00:20:49.10 13

6 20 217 Jett Zwahlen 00:21:33.83 (15)
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 223 Ashton Andreadakis JR 00:17:56.38 Orcutt Academy Charter

2 2 226 Ayden Kauffman JR 00:18:17.80 Orcutt Academy Charter

3 3 204 Brandon Acevedo JR 00:18:38.43 East Bakersfield

4 4 225 Samuel Fuson JR 00:18:43.36 Orcutt Academy Charter

5 0 233 Isaiah Canongo JR 00:19:28.99 Santa Maria

6 0 231 Abel Richert FR 00:19:30.67 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

7 0 230 Ian Cumberland SO 00:19:35.96 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

8 0 234 Yohnny Gomez JR 00:19:55.74 Santa Maria

9 5 210 Luis Sandoval SR 00:20:03.25 East Bakersfield

10 6 227 Charlie Kitts JR 00:20:11.08 Orcutt Academy Charter

11 7 214 Blake Ralls SR 00:20:21.36 El Diamante

12 8 215 Troy Ralls SO 00:20:25.35 El Diamante

13 9 209 Diego Ruiz JR 00:20:31.95 East Bakersfield

14 10 229 Nicholas Westfall JR 00:20:32.04 Orcutt Academy Charter

15 11 216 Will Snyder SO 00:20:36.50 El Diamante

16 12 212 Brooklyn McDonald FR 00:20:39.74 El Diamante

17 13 211 Isaac Hernandez SR 00:20:49.10 El Diamante

18 0 237 Cesar Pena-De Jesus JR 00:21:01.17 Santa Maria

19 14 208 Jacob Godinez SR 00:21:14.12 East Bakersfield

20 (15) 217 Jett Zwahlen JR 00:21:33.83 El Diamante

21 16 206 Josue Sandoval SO 00:21:34.84 East Bakersfield

22 0 201 Joe Simolon JR 00:21:34.90 Bishop Diego

23 (17) 205 Manuel Rodriguez FR 00:21:45.79 East Bakersfield

24 0 232 Jackson Sweatland FR 00:21:59.77 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

25 (18) 207 Alexander Vasquez León JR 00:22:00.84 East Bakersfield

26 0 221 David Schueckler JR 00:22:04.61 Mission College Prep Catholic

27 0 235 David Guerra SR 00:22:07.79 Santa Maria

28 0 203 Salem Babcock SR 00:22:18.34 Coast Union

29 (19) 228 Aidan Stevens JR 00:23:04.66 Orcutt Academy Charter

30 (20) 224 Henry Coyne JR 00:23:09.12 Orcutt Academy Charter

31 0 219 Quentin Karcher JR 00:23:13.93 Mission College Prep Catholic

32 0 200 Juan Bayet SR 00:26:54.04 Bishop Diego

33 0 202 Konrad Smith SR 00:29:56.33 Bishop Diego
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